
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hamlet of Resolute Bay Utilidor System, Government of Nunavut, Community and
Government Services; Type “A” Water Licence No: 3AM-RUT2035 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Thu, Dec 17, 2020 at 5:04 PM
To: "Ministre AN - Minister NA (AADNC/AANDC)" <aadnc.ministrean-ministerna.aandc@canada.ca>
Bcc: "Stephens, Glen (AADNC/AANDC)" <glen.stephens@canada.ca>, janice.traynor2@canada.ca,
godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Smith, Mariah
(AADNC/AANDC)" <mariah.smith@canada.ca>, "Allain, Erik (AADNC/AANDC)" <erik.allain@canada.ca>, Distro Qikiqtani
<distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>

Dear Honourable Minister Vandal, 

Please see attached water licences 3AM-RUT2035 for your review. 

Thank you, 

Richard 

3 attachments

201217 3AM-RUT2035 Minister Cover Letter-OCHE.pdf 
518K

201217 3AM-RUT2035 Water Licence-OSKE.pdf 
1184K

201217 3AM-RUT2035 Reasons for Decision-OSKE.pdf 
2549K
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